Hudson Falls
Girls Varsity Softball

Athletics Director: Ryan Carpenter
Assistant: Stacy Lavin

2021 - 2022 80 East LaBarge St
Hudson Falls, NY, 12839
. (518) 681-4231

Coaches: hfcsd.org

o Kelly McWilliams, Head Coach

e Kristin Gordon, Asst Coach
Players (12)
NAME GRADE
Anna Winter 11
Mya Strong 11
Madison Sawyer 11
Alexys Rosick Graduated
Kayleigh Osterhaudt Graduated
Marissa Jarvis Graduated

Emily Harrington
Layla Hall
Jerusha Fairbanks
Madalyn Dudley
Lily Bump

Abigail Bigelow

11
10
11
11
11
11
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